
с 12:00 до 16:00



бифштекс 370
90 ГР



блинчики с мясом
100 ГР
290

370бифштекс
90 гр

со 



370бифштекс
90 гр



Котлета по-киевски 190

со сливочным сыром и ягодой
Крем-суп
из шампиньонов

Колбаски охотничьи

Зраза из красной рыбы

290

190

350
150 ГР

250 ГР

120 ГР

370бифштекс
90 гр



Солянка 230
250 ГР

120 ГР

100 ГР

150 ГР

Рулет из свинины

Биточки из щуки

Куриный шницель

280

340

260

370Бифштекс
90 гр


